Midway Foundation	SASP TEAM SPECIAL	- MidwayUSA Fo	Submittal Options: oundation – Attn: Fundraising	
	RUGER PC CARBINE RI	-	W Van Horn Tavern Rd, STE C	
	2018 LETTER OF INTENT (I		Columbia, MO 65203	
CHANGING THE FUTURE OF YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS			e@midwayusafoundation.org	
To: MidwayUSA Foundatio	n, Inc. (Please print legibly)		Phone: 877.375.4570	
From: (Organization/Team Na	me):		EIN:	
Contact:				
Email Address:		Phone:		
Address [NO P.O. boxes]	: City	Sta	teZip	
We (Organization/Team) hereby agree to the following terms and conditions and have furthermore attached our W-9 (with unique Employer ID Number/EIN) and an IRS 501(c)(3) determination letter, if applicable. We agree upon the completion of our fundraiser, the amount shown below will be donated to the respective Endowment at the MidwayUSA Foundation. At least \$1,500 per fundraising package shall be donated to a MidwayUSA Foundation TEAM Endowment, through a single contribution, which will be eligible for any applicable match available at the time of donation. [midwayusafoundation.org/matchingprogram]				
 We will make a diligent effort to raise at least \$1,500 per fundraising package (one package = two Ruger PC Carbine firearms). We hope you exceed that goal. We will contribute at least \$1,500 to a MidwayUSA Foundation team endowment for each PC Carbine package received. We understand that donating less than \$1,500 per fundraising package could result in the loss of opportunity to 				
 participate in future MidwayUSA Foundation fundraising programs. 4. Donations received in 2018 for TEAM endowments will be matched; the matching ratio will vary based on the total contributions received in the month the funds are received by the MidwayUSA Foundation; based on a \$60,000 monthly cap. Funds must be received by 12.31.18 to be eligible for the 2018 Matching Program. *2019 matching may vary, always review latest Matching Program details at midwayusafoundation.org/matchingprogram.* 5. Indicate below the MidwayUSA Foundation Endowment(s) which will benefit from this fundraiser: Organization Name(s): ID(s): State: 				
		ID(s):	State:	
6 . We will use any proceeds not donated to a MidwayUSA Foundation Endowment Account to promote youth shooting sports activities within our organization.				
your choosing. Participants are requir addition to a current ATF-8 form, Calife Product returned to manufacturer due participants. 3. Any & all damages to fi	rovide raffle tickets to participating organizations. 2. Item ed to submit a legible, current ATF-8 form (the documer prnia residents must submit a current centralized list of f to participants not being available to receive shipments undraising product due to shipment must be addressed MidwayUSA Foundation are provided on a first come, fi	t does not expire for at least 90 da rearms dealers (CFD) specific for will result in the order being cance between the receiving organizatior	ys from the date of submission). In your chosen FFL holder. 3. lled & items reallocated to other	
Adult signature REQUIRED when item(s) arrive at shipping destination.				
Submittal Date:	We encourage you to complete y	our fundraiser within 9 month	<mark>s from your submittal date.</mark>	
Quantity Requested: 1 [limit 1 pkg/team] Printed Name:				
Authorized Signature:				
You must s Completed/Signed L	ubmit ALL of the following documents E OI Completed II	<mark>ACH TIME you register fo</mark> RS Form W-9 w/ EIN	or a fundraiser.	
FFL	IRS 501 (c)(3) Determination Letter	[if applicable]	